Light Duty Solid Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-S100AD <---> 100
5-12 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-S360AD <---> 360
TRD-S500AD <---> 500
TRD-S1000AD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024AD <---> 1024
TRD-S2500AD <---> 2500
TRD-S100-BD <---> 100
12–24
VDC
NPN open
collector
TRD-S200BD <---> 200
TRD-S250BD <---> 250
TRD-S300BD <---> 300
TRD-S360-BD <---> 360
TRD-S400BD <---> 400
TRD-S500-BD <---> 500
TRD-S600BD <---> 600
TRD-S800BD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-BD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-S100-VD <---> 100
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-S200VD <---> 200
TRD-S250VD <---> 250
TRD-S300VD <---> 300
TRD-S360-VD <---> 360
TRD-S400VD <---> 400
TRD-S500-VD <---> 500
TRD-S600VD <---> 600
TRD-S800VD <---> 800
TRD-S1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-S1024-VD <---> 1024
TRD-S1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-S2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-S2500-VD <---> 2500
Light Duty Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-SH100AD <---> 100
collector
38mm
TRD-SH360AD <---> 360
TRD-SH500AD <---> 500
5-12 VDC NPN open
TRD-SH1000AD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024AD <---> 1024
TRD-SH2500AD <---> 2500
TRD-SH100-BD <---> 100
12–24
VDC
NPN open
collector
TRD-SH200BD <---> 200
TRD-SH250BD <---> 250
TRD-SH300BD <---> 300
TRD-SH360-BD <---> 360
TRD-SH400BD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-BD <---> 500
TRD-SH600BD <---> 600
TRD-SH800BD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-BD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024BD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200BD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000BD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-BD <---> 2500
TRD-SH100-VD <---> 100
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-SH200VD <---> 200
TRD-SH250VD <---> 250
TRD-SH300VD <---> 300
TRD-SH360-VD <---> 360
TRD-SH400VD <---> 400
TRD-SH500-VD <---> 500
TRD-SH600VD <---> 600
TRD-SH800VD <---> 800
TRD-SH1000-VD <---> 1000
TRD-SH1024VD <---> 1024
TRD-SH1200VD <---> 1200
TRD-SH2000VD <---> 2000
TRD-SH2500-VD <---> 2500
Light Duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric Dimension Encoders)
TRD-S(H) series
Solid-shaft (TRD-S) model Hollow-shaft (TRD-SH) model